
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2009/10

Mädchen U18 Landesliga Gr. 3
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 26.09.2009 10:50 v (1)

13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 v (1)
15:30 (1)

TTC Birkenfeld
TSV Grafenau
TTC Deilingen
TSV Grafenau
VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal

SPVGG Warmbronn
TSV Gärtringen
TTC rollcom Reutlingen
SSV Schönmünzach
TTC Seedorf

6:3
6:1
6:3
0:6
6:4

Sa. 03.10.2009 14:00 (1) TTC rollcom Reutlingen TV Oberhaugstett 6:4
Sa. 17.10.2009 12:30 (1)

13:30 (1)
13:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:30 (1)

TTC Birkenfeld
SSV Schönmünzach
TV Oberhaugstett
SPVGG Warmbronn
TV Oberhaugstett

VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal
TTC rollcom Reutlingen
TSV Gärtringen
TSV Grafenau
TTC Deilingen

6:0
6:0
6:3
2:6
2:6

Fr. 23.10.2009 17:00 v (1) TSV Gärtringen SSV Schönmünzach 0:6
Sa. 24.10.2009 13:30 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)

SSV Schönmünzach
TTC rollcom Reutlingen
TSV Gärtringen
TSV Grafenau

TTC Birkenfeld
TTC Seedorf
TTC Deilingen
VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal

6:0
6:1
0:6
5:5

Sa. 31.10.2009 13:30 (1)
16:00 v (1)

SSV Schönmünzach
VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal

TV Oberhaugstett
TTC Deilingen

6:0
0:6

Fr. 06.11.2009 18:00 v (1) TTC Seedorf TV Oberhaugstett 1:6
Sa. 07.11.2009 15:00 (1) TTC Seedorf SPVGG Warmbronn 4:6
Sa. 14.11.2009 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

TTC rollcom Reutlingen
TTC Seedorf
TSV Gärtringen

TTC Birkenfeld
SSV Schönmünzach
VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal

2:6
1:6
6:4

Do. 19.11.2009 18:45 v (1) TSV Grafenau TTC Seedorf 6:3
Sa. 21.11.2009 12:40 v (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:35 v (1)

TTC Birkenfeld
TTC Deilingen
SPVGG Warmbronn
VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal

TV Oberhaugstett
SSV Schönmünzach
TSV Gärtringen
TTC rollcom Reutlingen

6:0
1:6
4:6
2:6

Sa. 28.11.2009 10:30 v (1)
13:30 (1)
13:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Seedorf
SSV Schönmünzach
TV Oberhaugstett
SPVGG Warmbronn
TTC Seedorf

TTC Deilingen
VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal
TSV Grafenau
TTC rollcom Reutlingen
TTC Birkenfeld

0:6
6:0
1:6
6:3
1:6

Sa. 05.12.2009 10:45 v (1)
14:30 (1)
15:30 (1)

TTC Deilingen
TSV Gärtringen
VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal

TSV Grafenau
TTC Birkenfeld
SPVGG Warmbronn

6:1
6:2
2:6

Sa. 12.12.2009 12:50 v (1)
15:30 (1)

TTC Birkenfeld
TV Oberhaugstett

TSV Grafenau
SPVGG Warmbronn

2:6
6:3

Fr. 18.12.2009 17:30 v (1) TSV Gärtringen TTC Seedorf 6:2
Sa. 19.12.2009 12:30 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 v (1)
15:45 t/v (1)
15:46 v (1)

TTC Birkenfeld
TTC rollcom Reutlingen
SPVGG Warmbronn
VfB Cresbach-Waldachtal
SPVGG Warmbronn
TTC rollcom Reutlingen

TTC Deilingen
TSV Grafenau
SSV Schönmünzach
TV Oberhaugstett
TTC Deilingen
TSV Gärtringen

1:6
6:3
1:6
2:6
0:6
6:2
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